
Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

BRUGGER Lilli Maria 13.05.2000 15
KIRSTEN Ines 10.09.1999 32
KUDLACEK Beatrice 03.03.1999 19
ROM Florentine 21.03.2000 36

LACHERAY Eva 11.03.2000 1
MARECHAL Jade 02.10.2000 7
RECHER Alice 06.04.1999 3
ROUSSEAU Marion 19.08.2003 10

DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 08.07.2001 2
KIRSCH Anne 25.12.1999 27
MORANDI Carlotta Sophie 15.09.2001 14
UELTGESFORTH Pia 26.04.1999 28

HAJAS Nora 03.10.2000 34
NEKIFOR Erika 19.02.2002 36
POLTZ ANNA 18.04.2000 9
WOLF Eszter 22.02.2004 19

JEGLINSKA Aleksandra 27.12.1999 11
TOMCZAK Renata 29.05.1999 8
WASILCZUK Dominika 20.08.2000 16
ZURAWSKA Karolina 09.09.2004 30

CORBU Emilia 25.02.2002 17
DINCA Andreea 03.09.2005 13
SAVEANU Anca 13.04.2000 22
SIRBU Teodora 23.02.1999 26



DE table with all places fenced-off from 8
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Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 FRANCE FRA 11.001
2 POLAND POL 35.008
3 GERMANY GER 43.002
4 ROMANIA ROU 52.013
5 HUNGARY HUN 62.009
6 AUSTRIA AUT 66.015



Ref: DUL Michal (POL)
Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Assist: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Assist: FREZZA Pietro (ITA)

1

Gold Medal

Ref: DUL Michal (POL)
Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

1

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Ref: FREZZA Pietro (ITA)

2

Semi-Finals

1

Ref: DUL Michal (POL)
Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

2

Ref: FREZZA Pietro (ITA)
Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

3

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 1-8)

FRA

HUN

ROU

GER

AUT

POL

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Ref: FREZZA Pietro (ITA)
Assist: ILIC Danijela (SRB)
Assist: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

1

Bronze Medal

ROU

POL

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Ref: ILIC Danijela (SRB)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 5-6)

1

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 5-8)

HUN

AUT
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6 DINCA Andreea 5 5 1 1 POLTZ ANNA 3

5 CORBU Emilia 5 10 2 1 HAJAS Nora 1

4 SAVEANU Anca 5 15 6 4 WOLF Eszter 2

6 DINCA Andreea 5 20 8 2 HAJAS Nora 1

4 SAVEANU Anca 5 25 15 7 POLTZ ANNA 3

5 CORBU Emilia 5 30 19 4 WOLF Eszter 2

4 SAVEANU Anca 5 35 20 1 HAJAS Nora 1

6 DINCA Andreea 5 40 30 10 WOLF Eszter 2

5 CORBU Emilia 5 45 31 1 POLTZ ANNA 3

Referee: DUL Michal (POL)
Referee: SRNA Jan (CZE)

6 KUDLACEK Beatrice 5 5 4 4 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 3

5 BRUGGER Lilli Maria 5 10 4 0 KIRSCH Anne 1

4 ROM Florentine 1 11 9 5 MORANDI Carlotta Sophie 2

6 KUDLACEK Beatrice 4 15 17 8 KIRSCH Anne 1

R KIRSTEN Ines 3 18 25 8 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 3

5 BRUGGER Lilli Maria 5 23 30 5 MORANDI Carlotta Sophie 2

R KIRSTEN Ines 1 24 35 5 KIRSCH Anne 1

6 KUDLACEK Beatrice 2 26 40 5 MORANDI Carlotta Sophie 2

5 BRUGGER Lilli Maria 9 35 45 5 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 3

Referee: FREZZA Pietro (ITA)
Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)



3 CORBU Emilia 4 4 5 5 RECHER Alice 6

1 SAVEANU Anca 1 5 7 2 LACHERAY Eva 5

2 DINCA Andreea 2 7 13 6 MARECHAL Jade 4

1 SAVEANU Anca 1 8 20 7 RECHER Alice 6

3 CORBU Emilia 3 11 25 5 MARECHAL Jade 4

2 DINCA Andreea 0 11 30 5 LACHERAY Eva 5

R SIRBU Teodora 4 15 32 2 ROUSSEAU Marion R

2 DINCA Andreea 4 19 40 8 RECHER Alice 6

3 CORBU Emilia 1 20 45 5 LACHERAY Eva 5

Referee: DUL Michal (POL)
Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

6 JEGLINSKA Aleksandra 5 5 4 4 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 3

5 TOMCZAK Renata 5 10 7 3 KIRSCH Anne 1

4 ZURAWSKA Karolina 5 15 8 1 MORANDI Carlotta Sophie 2

6 JEGLINSKA Aleksandra 5 20 11 3 KIRSCH Anne 1

4 ZURAWSKA Karolina 5 25 14 3 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 3

5 TOMCZAK Renata 1 26 20 6 MORANDI Carlotta Sophie 2

4 ZURAWSKA Karolina 5 31 23 3 KIRSCH Anne 1

6 JEGLINSKA Aleksandra 3 34 34 11 MORANDI Carlotta Sophie 2

5 TOMCZAK Renata 4 38 39 5 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 3

Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Referee: FREZZA Pietro (ITA)

3 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 4 4 5 5 RECHER Alice 6

1 KIRSCH Anne 1 5 10 5 LACHERAY Eva 5

2 MORANDI Carlotta Sophie 4 9 14 4 MARECHAL Jade 4

1 KIRSCH Anne 3 12 19 5 RECHER Alice 6

3 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 3 15 25 6 MARECHAL Jade 4

2 MORANDI Carlotta Sophie 3 18 29 4 LACHERAY Eva 5

1 KIRSCH Anne 3 21 35 6 MARECHAL Jade 4

2 MORANDI Carlotta Sophie 3 24 38 3 RECHER Alice 6

3 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 7 31 45 7 LACHERAY Eva 5

Referee: DUL Michal (POL)
Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Referee: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Video: FREZZA Pietro (ITA)



6 KUDLACEK Beatrice 5 5 4 4 WOLF Eszter 3

5 BRUGGER Lilli Maria 2 7 6 2 NEKIFOR Erika 1

4 KIRSTEN Ines 1 8 15 9 POLTZ ANNA 2

6 KUDLACEK Beatrice 6 14 18 3 NEKIFOR Erika 1

R ROM Florentine 0 14 25 7 WOLF Eszter 3

5 BRUGGER Lilli Maria 7 21 29 4 POLTZ ANNA 2

R ROM Florentine 3 24 35 6 NEKIFOR Erika 1

6 KUDLACEK Beatrice 3 27 40 5 POLTZ ANNA 2

5 BRUGGER Lilli Maria 7 34 45 5 WOLF Eszter 3

Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Referee: ILIC Danijela (SRB)

3 TOMCZAK Renata 5 5 1 1 DINCA Andreea 6

1 ZURAWSKA Karolina 5 10 5 4 CORBU Emilia 5

2 JEGLINSKA Aleksandra 1 11 7 2 SAVEANU Anca 4

1 ZURAWSKA Karolina 4 15 12 5 DINCA Andreea 6

3 TOMCZAK Renata 2 17 13 1 SAVEANU Anca 4

2 JEGLINSKA Aleksandra 6 23 25 12 CORBU Emilia 5

1 ZURAWSKA Karolina 6 29 27 2 SAVEANU Anca 4

R WASILCZUK Dominika 4 33 32 5 DINCA Andreea 6

3 TOMCZAK Renata 8 41 37 5 CORBU Emilia 5

Referee: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Referee: FREZZA Pietro (ITA)
Referee: ILIC Danijela (SRB)
Video: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
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Place Name Country
1 FRANCE FRA
2 GERMANY GER
3 POLAND POL
4 ROMANIA ROU
5 HUNGARY HUN
6 AUSTRIA AUT
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Name Country Rating Member # T8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6
CELLER Pavol SVK B 00690482 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DUL Michal POL B 00741213 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FREZZA Pietro ITA B 00747065 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GORAL Tomasz SWE B 00691933 Ref: 1
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN B 00688360 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ILIC Danijela SRB B 00690445 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SRNA Jan CZE B 00688329 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


